
97 年 07 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/07/01 3,396 49,984 14.70 15.10 14.50 14.55 0.00 1,240 

97/07/02 1,980 29,516 14.60 15.20 14.55 15.00 +0.45 746 

97/07/03 3,560 54,430 14.70 16.00 14.45 15.95 +0.95 1,141 

97/07/04 2,910 45,843 16.00 16.10 15.20 15.30 -0.65 931 

97/07/07 1,414 21,774 15.30 15.70 15.10 15.65 +0.35 515 

97/07/08 1,596 24,260 15.40 15.60 14.85 14.90 -0.75 600 

97/07/09 1,627 24,787 15.40 15.45 15.00 15.05 +0.15 623 

97/07/10 1,352 20,343 14.90 15.20 14.80 15.05 0.00 547 

97/07/11 1,735 26,683 15.10 15.60 15.05 15.60 +0.55 589 

97/07/14 2,475 39,201 15.50 16.10 15.40 15.95 +0.35 775 

97/07/15 2,493 37,462 15.15 15.45 14.85 14.85 -1.10 834 

97/07/16 3,088 44,284 14.80 14.90 13.85 13.85 -1.00 936 

97/07/17 2,654 37,911 14.00 14.50 14.00 14.45 +0.60 777 

97/07/18 3,524 48,032 14.15 14.35 13.00 13.00 X0.00 1,078 

97/07/21 2,465 32,841 13.35 13.65 13.10 13.50 +0.50 774 

97/07/22 2,354 31,938 13.50 13.90 13.30 13.65 +0.15 716 

97/07/23 3,374 48,717 13.95 14.60 13.90 14.60 +0.95 1,039 

97/07/24 3,929 58,783 14.95 15.20 14.60 15.15 +0.55 1,097 

97/07/25 3,238 48,824 14.80 15.30 14.65 15.30 +0.15 1,016 

97/07/29 2,153 32,005 15.00 15.10 14.60 14.80 -0.50 738 

97/07/30 2,271 33,934 15.10 15.20 14.60 14.60 -0.20 716 

97/07/31 2,325 34,240 14.90 15.05 14.50 14.60 0.00 68 

 


